
Preseason: Dallas Cowboys vs Seattle Seahawks Friday, August 19th

Friday, August 26

Bad Bunny Friday, September 2nd

Friday, September 9

SNF: Dallas Cowboys vs Tampa Bay Buccaneers Friday, September 2nd

Sunday, September 11

Dallas Cowboys vs Cincinnati Bengals Monday, September 12th

Sunday, September 18

Southwest Classic Monday, September 19th

Saturday, September 24

Dallas Cowboys vs Washington Commanders Monday, September 26th

Sunday, October 2

Monster Jam Monday, October 10th

Saturday, October 15

Dallas Cowboys vs Detroit Lions Monday, October 17th

Sunday, October 23

Dallas Cowboys vs Chicago Bears Monday, October 24th

Sunday, October 30

Thanksgiving: Dallas Cowboys vs New York Giants Friday, November 11th

Thursday, November 24

BIG 12 Championship Monday, November 28th

Saturday, December 3

SNF: Dallas Cowboys vs Indianapolis Colts Monday, November 28th

Sunday, December 4

Dallas Cowboys vs Houston Texans Monday, December 5th

Sunday, December 11

Dallas Cowboys vs Philadelphia Eagles Friday, December 16th

Saturday, December 24

Goodyear Cotton Bowl Classic Friday, December 16th

Monday, January 2

2022 Season Order Deadlines

EVENT SPECIALTY & ADVANCE ORDER DEADLINE at 5 PM


